International Comfort Products Corporation (USA)
650 Heil--Quaker Ave.
Lewisburg, Tennessee 37091
AIR CONDITIONER FCP -- FCX Series
SPECIFICATIONS
FAN CABINET
2 THRU 5 TONS
BLOWER COIL FEATURES

(Service for blower, filter, heaters if installed)
SPECIFICATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
F C P 36 00 A/B
PRODUCT FAMILY SALES
CODE
FC = FAN COIL
FIELD INSTALLED
HEATERS *
METERING DEVICE
P = Piston
X = Expansion Valve
CAPACITY BTUH
36 = 36,000
* 05 = 5KW Factory Installed Heater, 07=7KW, 10=10KW
ACCESSORIES NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
A M F 001 DP A
PRODUCT GROUP SALES
CODE
A = Accessories PRODUCT
IDENTIFIER
PRODUCT TYPE PRODUCT
IDENTIFIER
NUMBER
C = Cooling H = Heating X = Special
M = Multi Use (Heating and / or Cooling) SERIES
ACCESSORY PRODUCT IDENTIFIER ASSIGNMENT
AH -- Auxiliary Heater DP -- Drain Pan Kit
OT -- Outdoor Thermostat
WF -- Washable Filter NH -- No Heat Kit
SP -- Single Point Wiring Kit TK -- Thermostatic Expansion Valve
DIMENSIONS